High-speed accuracy
R&S®NGM200 POWER SUPPLY SERIES
Battery tests
Power consumption
tests
Simulation of voltage
drops
Supplying sensitive

Max. readback resolution 1 µV/10 nA
Ordering information
Base unit
Single-channel power supply R&S®NGM201
Two-channel power supply R&S®NGM202
Hardware options
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®NGM-B105
Software options
Digital I/O trigger R&S®NGM-K103
Digital voltmeter functionality R&S®NGM-K104
Battery simulation R&S®NGM-K106
System components
19" rack adapter, 2 height units R&S®HZN96
Readings with up to 6½ digit resolution Optimized load recovery time
With a resolution of up to 6½ digits when measuring voltage, current and